—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Office Supervisor
Telephone Operator
Telephone Operator
Telephone Operator
Telephone Operator
Telephone Operator
Telephone Operator
Telephone Operator
Telephone Operator
Telephone Operator

Telephone Operator

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications
Hospital Communications

Hospital Communications

Total Wages

$53,472
$48,237
$46,443
$43,024
$42,397
$31,284
$30,399
$29,199
$28,852
$23,460
$10,917



