	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$53,472
2.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$48,237
3.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$46,443
4.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$43,024
5.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$42,397
6.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$31,284
7.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$30,399
8.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$29,199
9.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$28,852
10.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$23,460
11.	Telephone Operator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Communications	\$10,917